RESULTS
ADVANCED NOVICE MADCHEN

44. Ina Bauer Pokal 2024
2. Februar - 4. Februar 2024

Pl.

Name
Club

Nation

Total

Score

SP

FS

1

10

11

12

13

14

Withdrawn

Helen BOHM

Duisburger SC Kaiserberg 1947 e.V.
Taisija HIRSCH

ATSV 1860 Bremen

Ava-Elizabeth AWE

Essener Jugend Eiskunstl.-Verein e.V
Joceline Maria IYEKE

ATSV 1860 Bremen

Alena JORGUS

ESC Wedemark Scorpions e.V.
Elina MICHAJLISCHIN
Eissport-Verein Krefeld 1978 e.V.
Anna KRYVONOHOVA

Skate 'n Fun Saar-Pfalz e.V.
Melissa JOCHEMS
Eissport-Verein Krefeld 1978 e.V.
Eleah Doreen BAR

TuS Wiehl Eissport-Club e.V.
Charlize KYRYCHENKO
Dusseldorfer EG Eiskunstlauf e.V.
Lenja BIEGANSKI

TGS Vorwarts 1874 Frankfurt e.V.
Vassilissa BROCKEL
Eissportclub Herford e.V.

Sophie EBERLE

Dusseldorfer EG Eiskunstlauf e.V.
Maxi MEHRGOTT

SV Gliick Auf 1901 Gebhardshagen e.V.

Amélie KALMAZ
Hamburger Schlittschuh-Club 1881 e.V.

Ms. Ingrid-Charlotte WOLTER, NRW

Referee

NRW
BRE
NRW
BRE
NIE

NRW

NRW
NRW
NRW
HES

NRW
NRW

NIE

HAM

Ms. Dagmar LURZ-PROTT, NRW

Technical Controller

89.76

76.92

76.18

75.64

72.84

68.36

64.97

64.26

62.13

61.99

59.90

59.57

56.71

51.61

11

12

10

13

14

WD

11

12

13

14

Legend:

SP Short Program FS

Free Skating

WD

Withdrawn Pl. Place
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